SILVERCORP METALS
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SILVERCORP METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82835P1036

Overview

2024/05/10 22:26:22

Price

3.338 EUR

Difference (2] 1.77% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 591 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.316 EUR (1,507)
3.358 EUR (1,488)
3.336 EUR

3.426 EUR

3.30 EUR

3.28 EUR

3.36535 EUR
49,895
167,913.90

39

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82835P1036&ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7ac78ee4e12a0523dd67aa8168630959ad758b55d388c86f3492f160c011c66&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=999246d85fff46eee&time=1715564064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9a3e560613087e76210cb40aab37a6e895a6f8ec91466336c497f7aa6a69ad6&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=91bba58973d074df1&time=1715564064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=335eaf51297b17ff7410a1418ba71128930bc4caa43951d9cc6e0f1fb5fd5652&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fdeaa3bb1d9c094b3&time=1715564064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=428e6621d3af0af7b51069bd52218877bd36039f957b76199f007733ff1468b9&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=042bf9aa1df713fc5&time=1715564064&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a900e6aa788050893812f51f5494f39fec5ab55191dff7ce6f0c39b4e197c129&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=967146fe0b9882307&time=1715564064&tool=RSC

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Details

2024/05/10 22:26:22

Price

3.338 EUR

Difference (] 1.77% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN CA82835P1036
Symbol SVM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 591 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.316 EUR (1,507)
Ask (Ask size) 3.358 EUR (1,488)
Open 3.336 EUR
High 3.426 EUR
Low 3.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.28 EUR
VWAP 3.36535 EUR
Volume (pcs) 49,895
Trading volume 167,913.90
Number of trades 39
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +64.02% +0.00% -29.56%
Perf (abs.) +1.29 +0.00 -1.39
Beta 2.63 1.75 1.72
Volatility 52.14 46.69 46.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.212 EUR (33,345
3.280 EUR (56,135
2.625 EUR (29,399
2.529 EUR (24,319
3.776 EUR (2024/04/12
2.046 EUR (2024/01/22
3.776 EUR (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.951 EUR (2023/11/13)

All listings for SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 3.338 EUR 0.17 39
10
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 4.90 CAD 3.33 1,982
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 20:13 3.314 EUR 0.03 8
10
NYSE MKT 2024/05/ 22:10 3.59USD 6.82 6,118
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:03 3.298 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22617673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13113698
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16477993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141930182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39818949

SILVERCORP METALS INC.
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/
19

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

15:39 4.90 CAD 0.10

09:37 3.38 EUR 0.01

19:31 3.314 EUR 0.00

08:03 3.298 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13880988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13748002

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVERCORP wmerais imnc.

Contact Details

SILVERCORP METALS INC.

Suite 1378, Granville Street 200 V6C 1S4

Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 669 9397

Fax: +1 604 669 9387

E-mail: info@silvercorp.ca
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rui Feng

Derek Liu

Lon Shaver

Yong-Jae
Kim

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hong Yu Cai
Kenneth
Robertson
Marina Katusa

S. Simpson

Yi Kang Liu

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@silvercorp.ca

	SILVERCORP METALS INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SILVERCORP METALS INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



